SPECIFICATION SHEET
KARA
STONE TOP
S-KARA-48GB
FEATURES
  Understated elegant design
  Configurable to various sizes using the bridge components
  Matching mirrors available
  Birch veneer over solid poplar
COLORS / FINISHES
  GB: Galala Beige Marble
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
  49” Width x 22” Depth x 1” Thickness
SPECIFIED MODEL
MODEL  DESCRIPTION  COLORS / FINISHES
S-KARA-48GB 49” KARA Vanity Top  Galala Beige
02.2016
For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866.395.8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866.395.8113 any time
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
TM
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
V-KARA-48DE 48” KARA Vanity  Dark Espresso
M-KARA-48DE 48” KARA Mirror  Dark Espresso
CUM177OV-LN Vitreous China Oval Undermount Sink  Linen
Drain Kit Ryvyr Umbrella Drain  Brushed Nickel
   Chrome
21
1 2" [
54
5m
m
]
49" [1247mm]
31
4" [83mm]
12
1 4" [
31
2m
m
]
37
8" [99mm]
16
1 4" [
41
3m
m
]
4" [101mm] 4" [101mm]
155
8" [398mm]
4" [101mm]
2" [50mm]
1" [25mm]
4" [101mm]
49" [1247mm]